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CC-HDMID-15

HDMI male to micro D-male black cable
with gold-plated connectors, 4.5 m, bulk
package

High quality digital audio/video HDMI cable-
Suitable for DVD player, A/V receiver, TV sets, video monitor or
projector with HDMI ports

-

Gold plated connectors-

MAKE THE RIGHT CONNECTION 

Features

Cable for devices combining high definition video and multi-
channel audio into the digital interface

-

Supports high-quality HDMI interface-
Gold plated pins and connectors-

Specifications

HDMI 19pin A-male and micro D-male connectors
Supports HDMI interface v.2.0
Gold-plating for reliable electrical contact

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

80
0.044
12
250x180x10 mm
400x370x300 mm
CN
8716309072878
8544429090
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